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Information for the Media

About the Jacques Delors Centre

The Jacques Delors Centre combines research with the development of concrete ideas for future-oriented EU
policy. We strive to promote a strong Europe in the spirit of our namesake Jacques Delors. In our think tank
work, our Policy Fellows provide an independent, non-partisan analysis of European policy processes and
decisions.

Contact our Policy Experts

Topics Include:

Dr. Johannes Lindner - EU budget

Jacques Delors Centre Co-Director - Economic governance
Email: j.lindner@delorscentre.eu « Institutional architecture
Twitter: @LindnerJS of the Economic and

Languages: German, English Monetary Union

 Financial integration

Topics Include:

Dr. Nils Redeker + European economic
Deputy Director governance

Email: redeker@delorscentre.eu + Economic and Monetary
Phone: + 49 (0) 30 259 219 219 Union

Twitter: @niredeker - European single market

Languages: German, English

Topics Include:

« EUinstitutions and
democracy

« Comparative
constitutional law

« Rule of law

Dr. Thu Nguyen

Deputy Director

Email: nguyen@delorscentre.eu
Phone: +49 (0) 30 259 219 213
Twitter: @onethuthree
Languages: German, English

Topics Include:

Dr. Francesco Findeisen - EU foreign economic
Policy Fellow policy

Email: f.findeisen@delorscentre.eu - Public promotional banks
Phone: + 49 (0) 30 259 219 219 . Investment policy

Twitter: @FraFind
Languages: German, English, Italian




Il Hertie School
Jacques Delors Centre

Jannik Jansen

Policy Fellow

Email: j.jansen@delorscentre.eu
Phone: +49 (0) 30 259 219 213
Twitter: @JansenJannikl
Languages: German, English

Philipp Jager

Policy Fellow

Email: p.jaeger@delorscentre.eu
Phone: +49 (0) 30 259 219 215

Twitter: @ph_jaeg
Languages: German, English

Sebastian Mack

Senior Policy Fellow

Email: mack@delorscentre.eu
Twitter: @SebastianMack
Languages: German, English

Sascha Ostanina

Policy Fellow

Email: s.ostanina@delorscentre.eu
Twitter: @SaschaOstanina

Languages: English, German, Ukrainian,
Russian

Dr. Yann Wernert

Policy Fellow

Email: wernert@delorscentre.eu
Phone: +49 (0) 15 172 066 761
Twitter: @WernertYann

Languages: German, French, English

Topics Include:

Employment and social
affairs

Social cohesion and
political trust

European Pillar of Social
Rights

Topics Include:

EU climate and
macroeconomic policy
EU’s Fit For 55 package
REPowerEU

The Just Transition

Topics Include:

European financial
markets

European banking
supervision

Capital Markets Union
Financial crime

Topics Include:

EU security and
foreign policy

EU relations with
Eastern Partnership
countries

Topics Include:

Franco-German relations
Institutions and
democracy

Foreign and security

policy



